
NMC Vertical Basketball  

1st / 2nd Grade Boys Division 

Team:  WOLVERINES 

Head Coach: Josh Simpson 

Asst. Coach: Justin Smith 

Wolverines Game Schedule 

Date Time Opponent Court 

Saturday, January 19 10:10 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. vs. Gators West Court 

Thursday, January 24 6:20 – 7:45 p.m. vs. Bruins East Court 

Saturday, January 26 11:15 a.m. – 1:05 p.m. vs. Mustangs East Court 

Thursday, January 31 No Game Scheduled 

Saturday, February 2 10:10 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. vs. Eagles East Court 

Thursday, February 7 5:15 – 6:45 p.m. vs. Wildcats East Court 

Saturday, February 9 8:00 – 9:50 a.m.  vs. Tar Heels East Court 

Thursday, February 14 No Game Scheduled 

Saturday, February 16 10:10 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. vs. Jayhawks East Court 

Thursday, February 21 6:20 – 7:45 p.m. vs. Badgers West Court 

Saturday, February 23 9:05 – 10:55 a.m. vs. Cardinals East Court 

Thursday, February 28 No Game Scheduled 

Saturday, March 2 11:15 a.m. – 1:05 p.m. vs. Gators East Court 


